
ATTACHMENT A 

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS AGENDA ITEM SUMMARY 

Requested Board Meeting Date: SEPTEMBER 3, 2013 

ITEM SUMMARY, JUSTIFICATION and/or SPECIAL CONSIDERATIONS: 

The Treasurer's Office requests Board approval on the consent agenda for a Certificate of 
Clearance pursuant to A.R.S.§ 42-19118 A of the following taxes on the attached spreadsheet. 
This request for Certificate of Clearance is supported by a Sheriffs Affidavit affirming that, after 
diligent search, neither the properties nor the property owners could be located. The taxes have 
been deemed uncollectible pursuant to A.R.S.§ 42-19118 B: 

UNSECURED MOBILE HOMES : $ 8,216.94 

BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY: 258,536.56 

TOTAL UNSECURED PERSONAL PROPERTY: $ 266,753.50 

CONTRACT NUMBER (If applicable) ___________ _ 

STAFF RECOMMENDATION(S) 
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CLERK OF BOARD USE ONLY 

BOSMTGDATE: 

ITEM NO. 

PIMA COUNTY COST: $ and/or 
REVENUE TO PIMA COUNTY$ ____ _ 

FUNDING SOURCE(S):----,--------,-------,--------------
Ci.e. General Fund, State Grant Fund, Federal Fund, Stadium Dist. Fund, etc.) 

ADVERTISED PUBLIC HEARING: 
(NOTICE ATTACHED) 

0 YES 0 NO 

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS DISTRICT: 1 0 2 0 3 n 40 50 All 0 

IMPACT: 

IF APPROVED: 

IF DENIED: 

DEPARTMENT NAME: Pima County Treasurer 

CONTACT PERSON: Patti Davidson 
Chief Deputy Treasurer 

TELEPHONE NO. 724-8813 
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PIMA COUNTY TREASURER FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2013-003 MEETING OF: September 3, 2013 
PURSUANT TO A.R.S. 42-19118 

Delinquency Clearance Deputy 
Reference# Date Owner Legal I Property Description Tax Years Amount Badge # 

07011147086 05/01/08 ALLEN ELLEN A 66 MONAARCH 56102868 2007 56.30 1048 
08011147086 05/01/09 ALLEN ELLEN A 66 MONAARCH 56102868 2008 51.76 1048 
10011136410 05/02/11 BAVERELEN MICHAEL 1964 PONTIAC CHIEF PC1133 2010 44.78 1299 
11011136410 05/01/12 BAVERELEN MICHAEL 1964 PONTIAC CHIEF PC1133 2011 45.90 1299 
12011136410 05/01/13 BAVERELEN MICHAEL 1964 PONTIAC CHIEF PC1133 2012 34.75 1299 
10011150877 05/02/11 BLACK WILLIAM D 1973 BROOKWOOD 19GCS0871 2010 80.37 1299 
11011150877 05/01/12 BLACK WILLIAM D 1973 BROOKWOOD 19GCS0871 2011 75.76 1299 
12011150877 05/01/13 BLACK WILLIAM D 1973 BROOKWOOD 19GCS0871 2012 56.31 1299 
09011160381 05/03/10 BOSSEMEYER PATRICIA L 1972 DEROSE B29884 2009 47.66 1048 
10011160381 05/02/11 BOSSEMEYER PATRICIA L 1972 DEROSE B29884 2010 3A.20 1048 
11011160381 05/01/12 BOSSEMEYER PATRICIA L 1972 DEROSE B29884 2011 30.35 1048 
12011160381 05/01/13 BOSSEMEYER PATRICIA L 1972 DEROSE B29884 2012 24.71 1048 
09011156621 05/03/10 FOXALL LARRY RAY 1971 HILLO HCPA6272JJS25529 2009 45.94 1048 
10011156621 05/02/11 FOXALL LARRY RAY 1971 HILLO HCPA6272JJS25529 2010 40. 13 1048 
11011156621 05/01/12 FOXALL LARRY RAY 1971 HILLO HCPA6272JJS25529 2011 36.97 1048 
12011156621 05/01/13 FOXALL LARRY RAY 1971 HILLO HCPA6272JJS25529 2012 25.71 1048 
11011134351 05/01/12 GASTELUM MAGDELINA 1981 AMERICAN KSDH08A09B27721A 2011 199.64 1048 
10011221779 05/02/11 GLEN EMINETH 1979 MONTCLAIR 1107** 2010 143.37 1048 
11011221779 05/01/12 GLEN EMINETH 1979 MONTCLAIR 11 07** 2011 126.79 1048 
12011221779 05/01/13 GLEN EMINETH 1979 MONTCLAIR 11 07** 2012 105.69 1048 
11011234707 05/01/12 HASTINGS JIMMY LYNN 1969 ROADRUNNER 208317TS 2011 11.71 1299 
1201 1234707 05/01/13 HASTINGS JIMMY LYNN 1970 ROADRUNNER 208317TS 2012 10.56 1299 
11011136897 05/01/12 HERNANDEZ ALFONSO G 1969 SPORTCRAFT 2658 2011 62.73 1048 
12011136897 05/01/13 HERNANDEZ ALFONSO G 1969 SPORTCRAFT 2658 2012 44.39 1048 
08011155245 05/01/09 IRVIN MIKE 1971 ADACEMY FCPA6285DKS27634 2008 61 .81 1299 
09011155245 05/03/10 IRVIN MIKE 1971 ADACEMY FCPA6285DKS27634 2009 55.41 1299 
11011233776 05/01/12 JAMES TOM 1994 TV 4EZTS3227RS013660 2011 97.90 1299 
12011233776 05/01/13 JAMES TOM 1994 TV 4EZTS3227RS013660 2012 88.83 1299 
11011154435 05/01/12 KLEINER KATHY 1973 ARTLINE 64143753AL 2011 88.85 1048 
09011145901 05/03/10 KLING LEVI W 1977 HOMETTE 03767414K 2009 245.28 1048 
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PIMA COUNTY TREASURER FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2013-003 MEETING OF: September 3, 2013 
PURSUANT TO A.R.S. 42-19118 

Delinquency Clearance Deputy 
Reference# Date Owner Legal/ Property Description Tax Years Amount Badge# 

10011145901 05/02/11 KLING LEVI W 1978 HOMETTE 03767414K 2010 199.06 1048 
11011145901 05/01/12 KLING LEVI W 1979 HOMETTE 03767414K 2011 185.41 1048 
12011 145901 05/01/13 KLING LEVI W 1980 HOMETTE 03767414K 2012 132.43 1048 
09011131361 05/03/10 MJJC CORP 1982 LAMPLIGHTER 103940 2009 207.52 1299 
10011131361 05/02/11 MJJC CORP 1982 LAMPLIGHTER 103940 2010 117.12 1299 
11011131361 05/01/12 MJJC CORP 1982 LAMPLIGHTER 103940 2011 178.28 1299 
08011127646 05/01/09 NOT AVAILABLE 98 OAKWOOD HOC015F02503A&B 2008 700.26 1048 
09011156519 05/03/10 PORTFOLIO GROUP 1971 SKYLINE CKSCS11811 2009 87.24 1048 
09011156520 05/03/10 PORTFOLIO GROUP 1962 DETRO ITER FB553F1 OSDDK6111 2009 99.86 1048 
09011156522 05/03/10 PORTFOLIO GROUP 1973 KIRKWOOD GBS2601295 2009 116.23 1048 
09011156523 05/03/10 PORTFOLIO GROUP 1976 AMERICAN GF080106 2009 265.19 1048 
09011 156538 05/03/10 PORTFOLIO GROUP 1980 MANATEE 0901063100D 2009 183.90 1048 
09011156539 05/03/10 PORTFOLIO GROUP 1980 MANATEE 0901063112D 2009 183.90 1048 
09011156540 05/03/10 PORTFOLIO GROUP 1980 MANATEE 0901063113D 2009 183.90 1048 
09011156544 05/03/10 PORTFOLIO GROUP 1980 MANATEE 0901063117D 2009 183.90 1048 
09011156546 05/03/10 PORTFOLIO GROUP 1980 MANATEE 0901063119D 2009 183.90 1048 
10011156523 05/02/11 PORTFOLIO GROUP 1976 AMERICAN GF080106 2010 104.10 1048 
10011156538 05/02/11 PORTFOLIO GROUP 1980 MANATEE 0901063100D 2010 73.22 1048 
10011156539 05/02/11 PORTFOLIO GROUP 1980 MANATEE 0901063112D 2010 73.22 1048 
10011156540 05/02/11 PORTFOLIO GROUP 1980 MANATEE 0901063113D 2010 73.22 1048 
10011156544 05/02/11 PORTFOLIO GROUP 1980 MANATEE 0901063117D 2010 73.22 1048 
10011156546 05/02/11 PORTFOLIO GROUP 1980 MANATEE 0901063119D 2010 73.22 1048 
07011190029 05/01/08 VEJAR JOSE R OR DEL SOCORRO MARIA 95 ROSEWOOD R35531244 2007 889.19 1299 
10011231680 05/02/11 WEBB DANIEL 2004 WEEKE 5HRFF30314C003256 2010 447.20 1299 
11011231680 05/01/12 WEBB DANIEL 2004 WEEKE 5HRFF30314C003256 2011 446.63 1299 
12011231680 05/01/13 WEBB DANIEL 2004 WEEKE 5HRFF30314C003256 2012 333.28 1299 
10011232034 05/02/1 1 WISENER OTTO 1999 MONAC 4KO 111 H26X3999680 2010 141.58 1048 
11011232034 05/01/12 WISENER OTTO 1999 MONAC 4K011 1 H26X3999680 2011 120.23 1048 
12011232034 05/01/13 WISENER OTTO 1999 MONAC 4K0111 H26X3999680 2012 85.97 1048 
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PIMA COUNTY TREASURER 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2013-003 
PURSUANT TO A.R.S. 42-19118 

FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
MEETING OF: September 3, 2013 

Delinquency Clearance Deputy 
Reference# Date Owner Legal I Property Description Tax Years Amount Badge# 

Subtotal - Mobile Home 8,216.94 

11012232228 05/01/12 2 BAR 0 COUNTRY STORE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 200.36 1314 
12012232228 05/01/13 2 BAR 0 COUNTRY STORE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 182.15 1314 
12012235637 05/01/13 2ND TO NONE BARBERSHOP & SALON LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 331.30 1294 
10012230727 05/02/11 5 DOLLAR STORE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 142.75 1314 
09012204480 05/03/10 99C SUPER STORE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2009 494.79 1314 
11012233327 05/01/12 A & D AUTOMOTIE REPAIR INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 400.75 1314 
07012188830 05/01/08 A & M BAIL BONDS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2007 133.04 1314 
08012188830 05/01/09 A & M BAIL BONDS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 108.40 1314 
11012232920 05/01/12 A PRO RESTORATION MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 400.75 1314 
10012217747 05/02/11 A1AUTO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 436.99 1294 
11012233820 05/01/12 ABSOLUTE AUTO GLASS LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 400.75 1314 
11012177167 05/01/12 ACACIA AT ST PHILLLIPS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 2,482.44 1314 
06012183124 05/01/07 ADKINS STEEL FABRICATION MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2006 432.06 1294 
07012183124 05/01/08 ADKINS STEEL FABRICATION MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2007 377.94 1294 
08012183124 05/01/09 ADKINS STEEL FABRICATION MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 314.22 1294 
09012183124 05/03/10 ADKINS STEEL FABRICATION MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2009 271.30 1294 
10012183124 05/02/11 ADKINS STEEL FABRICATION MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 229.74 1294 
11012183124 05/01/12 ADKINS STEEL FABRICATION MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 186.38 1294 
12012183124 05/01/13 ADKINS STEEL FABRICATION MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 187.30 1294 
12012236326 05/01/13 ADOBO ISLAND LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 364.42 1314 
10012231927 05/02/11 ADRENALINE TATTOO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 770.87 1294 
11012231927 05/01/12 ADRENALINE TATTOO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 766.09 1294 
10012212996 05/02/11 ADSPEC PRO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 22.53 1314 
11012212996 05/01/12 ADSPEC PRO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 20.65 1314 
11012234038 05/01/12 ALEX TIRE SHOP MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 801.09 1314 
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PIMA COUNTY TREASURER FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2013-003 MEETING OF: September 3, 2013 
PURSUANT TO A.R.S. 42-19118 

Delinquency Clearance Deputy 
Reference# Date Owner Legal/ Property Description Tax Years Amount Badge# 

09012213527 05/03/10 All IN STITCHES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2009 494.79 1314 
12012234045 05/01/13 ALTERNATIVE ENERGY SYSTEM MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 17.13 1314 
11012233325 05/01/12 AMADA'S HAIR STUDIO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 400.75 1294 
12012233325 05/01/13 AMADA'S HAIR STUDIO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 364.42 1294 
06012173453 05/01/07 AMERICA BUll T COMMUNITIES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2006 13,373.28 1314 
07012173453 05/01/08 AMERICA BUll T COMMUNITIES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2007 30,558.18 1314 
08012173453 05/01/09 AMERICA BUlL T COMMUNITIES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 27,598.01 1314 
09012173453 05/03/10 AMERICA BUll T COMMUNITIES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2009 20,052.38 1314 
12012236683 05/01/13 AMERICAN FAMILY INS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 364.42 1294 
10012217714 05/02/11 AMERICAN FAMILY INSURANCE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 459.07 1294 
11012217714 05/01/12 AMERICAN FAMILY INSURANCE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 400.57 1294 
12012217714 05/01/13 AMERICAN FAMILY INSURANCE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 339.99 1294 
07012183269 05/01/08 ANAHEIM TILE & STONE INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2007 325.79 1294 
08012183269 05/01/09 ANAHEIM TILE & STONE INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 264.93 1294 
10012166790 05/02/11 ARIZONA HONDA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 11,513.10 1294 
05012181252 05/01/06 ARLINGTON INVESTMENTS INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2005 112.09 1314 
08012190953 05/01/09 ATE SUPPORT INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 264.93 1314 
09012182482 05/03/10 ATKINSON MILLWRIGHTS LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2009 229.48 1294 
10012182482 05/02/11 ATKINSON MILLWRIGHTS LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 202.73 1294 
11012182482 05/01/12 ATKINSON MILLWRIGHTS LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 184.16 1294 
12012182482 05/01/13 ATKINSON MILLWRIGHTS LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 166.75 1294 
10012217638 05/02/11 BARGAIN COTTAGE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 218.46 1314 
09012212934 05/03/10 BBZ APPLIANCE REPAIR MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2009 25.33 1314 
10012212934 05/02/11 BBZ APPLIANCE REPAIR MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 22.53 1314 
11012212934 05/01/12 BBZ APPLIANCE REPAIR MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 124.00 1314 
12012235367 05/01/13 BELLA VITA PIZZERIA LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 739.95 1294 
11012233519 05/01/12 BIG BOUNCE JUMPING CASTLES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 400.75 1314 
12012235624 05/01/13 BRAD BA YERN ENTERPRISES LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 166.75 1294 
12012197267 05/01/13 BRIGHTEN YOUR LIFE HOUSE CLEANING MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 113.24 1294 
08012204930 05/01/09 BURKDELLE CONTRACTORS LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 270.17 1314 
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PIMA COUNTY TREASURER FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2013-003 MEETING OF: September 3, 2013 
PURSUANT TO A.R.S. 42-19118 

Delinquency Clearance Deputy 
Reference# Date Owner Legal I Property Description Tax Years Amount Badge# 

11012198526 05/01/12 CARDIOSOM OF TUCSON MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 16,151.59 1314 
12012198526 05/01/13 CARDIOSOM OF TUCSON MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 18,361.15 1314 
08012192276 05/01/09 CASAS TUCSON REALTY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 174.84 1294 
09012192276 05/03/10 CASAS TUCSON REALTY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2009 152.19 1294 
10012192276 05/02/11 CASAS TUCSON REALTY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 134.79 1294 
11012192276 05/01/12 CASAS TUCSON REALTY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 124.00 1294 
12012192276 05/01/13 CASAS TUCSON REALTY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 113.24 1294 
1201223551 1 05/01/13 CHALK MECHANICAL LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 728.80 1314 
12012236216 05/01/13 CHECK IT OUT HAMBURGERS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 849.91 1294 
08012192441 05/01/09 CHILE CON SOL MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 1,035.35 1314 
09012192441 05/03/10 CHILE CON SOL MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2009 1,979.30 1314 
08012207029 05/01/09 CLASS A ROOF SYSTEMS INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 461.24 1294 
09012207029 05/03/10 CLASS A ROOF SYSTEMS INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2009 438.76 1294 
09012166102 05/03/10 COMMUNITY CHURCH FOR POSITIVE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2009 70.74 1314 
11012198837 05/01/12 COMPANION ANIMAL CLINIC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 67.03 1294 
10012230831 05/02/1 1 CORE DESIGN & SCREEN PRINTING MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 395.90 1294 
10012230832 05/02/11 CORE DESIGN & SCREEN PRINTING MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 436.99 1294 
08012193043 05/01/09 CORY'S ARTS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 221 .62 1314 
10012230828 05/02/11 COZZOLIS PIZZARIA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 593.87 1294 
11012230828 05/01/12 COZZOLIS PIZZARIA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 536.56 1294 
12012230828 05/01/13 COZZOLIS PIZZARIA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 642.86 1294 
08012193077 05/01/09 CRAFTSMAN ART & FRAME MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 270.17 1314 
10012068174 05/02/11 CREATIVE LINES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 179.18 1314 
11012068174 05/01/12 CREATIVE LINES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 164.29 1314 
12012068174 05/01/13 CREATIVE LINES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 149.37 1314 
07012193138 05/01/08 CUSTOM INSTALLATION FLOOR MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2007 73.18 1294 
08012193138 05/01/09 CUSTOM INSTALLATION FLOOR MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 59.60 1294 
09012193138 05/03/10 CUSTOM INSTALLATION FLOOR MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2009 50.77 1294 
10012193138 05/02/11 CUSTOM INSTALLATION FLOOR MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 44.92 1294 
11012075851 05/01/12 DESERT GLEN INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 2,108.49 1294 
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PIMA COUNTY TREASURER FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2013-003 MEETING OF: September 3, 2013 
PURSUANT TO A.R.S. 42-19118 

Delinquency Clearance Deputy 
Reference# Date Owner Legal/ Property Description Tax Years Amount Badge# 

12012075851 05/01/13 DESERT GLEN INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 1,343.13 1294 
10012177323 05/02/11 DESERT SURFACES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 794.57 1314 
11012177323 05/01/12 DESERT SURFACES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 801.45 1314 
12012177323 05/01/13 DESERT SURFACES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 728.80 1314 
12012235243 05/01/13 DESERT SURFACES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 330.17 1294 
08012182613 05/01/09 DIAMANTE FENCE GROUP LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 529.83 1294 
100121111798 05/02/11 DIGIPOST BUSINESS MAILING SVC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 60.90 1314 
12012236705 05/01/13 EIGHT THOUSAND PASSION MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 364.42 1314 
09012212276 05/03/10 EL MERCADO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2009 346.39 1314 
09012213537 05/03/10 ERIC CHENEY AGENCY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2009 494.79 1294 
07012012480 05/01/08 FIBER INDUSTRIES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2007 312.63 1314 
08012012480 05/01/09 FIBER INDUSTRIES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 530.45 1314 
08012192702 05/01/09 G & J CLEANING SERVICES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 61.25 1314 
07012183631 05/01/08 G I DESIGN BUILD LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2007 325.79 1314 
08012183631 05/01/09 G I DESIGN BUILD LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 258.91 1314 
10012199390 05/02/11 GARDEN CREATIONS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 182.19 1294 
11012199390 05/01/12 GARDEN CREATIONS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 147.89 1294 
12012199390 05/01/13 GARDEN CREATIONS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 145.29 1294 
11012232434 05/01/12 GENESIS DRYWALL LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 257.80 1314 
08012175564 05/01/09 GILA CONTRACTORS DEVELOPERS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 370.87 1314 
11012232989 05/01/12 GOLF BROTHERS LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 20.65 1314 
09012213997 05/03/10 GS BARBER SHOP MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2009 266.97 1314 
12012234928 05/01/13 HARDCORE 101 MX GEAR MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 1,915.55 1314 
08012205166 05/01/09 HENDERSON PHOTOGRAPHY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 271.35 1314 
07012198982 05/01/08 HOLLY DAVIS-SMITH MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2007 162.99 1294 
08012198982 05/01/09 HOLLY DAVIS-SMITH MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 129.87 1294 
10012183136 05/02/11 IGLESIA EVANGELICA EL BUEN MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 218.46 1314 
11012183136 05/01/12 IGLESIA EVANGELICA EL BUEN MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 200.36 1314 
12012183136 05/01/13 IGLESIA EVANGELICA EL BUEN MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 182.1 5 1314 
12012236267 05/01/13 INTERNATIONAL MOTORS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 169.93 1314 
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PIMA COUNTY TREASURER FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2013-003 MEETING OF: September 3, 2013 
PURSUANT TO A.R.S. 42-19118 

Delinquency Clearance Deputy 
Reference# Date Owner Legal I Property Description Tax Years Amount Badge# 

08012206421 05/01/09 JAI THAI MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 582.81 1294 
05012174409 05/01/06 JAYKORINVESTMENTS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2005 502.09 1314 
08012207071 05/01/09 JV CUSTOM SPECIALIST MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 67.38 1294 
11012232923 05/01/12 K & A LIVESTOCK FEED & PET SUPPLY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 467.16 1294 
06012002864 05/01/07 KELLEY REALTY INCORPORATED MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2006 440.75 1314 
07012002864 05/01/08 KELLEY REALTY INCORPORATED MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2007 379.81 1314 
08012002864 05/01/09 KELLEY REALTY INCORPORATED MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 312.68 1314 
07012192066 05/01/08 LA FUENTE SALON DE EVENTOS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2007 1,303.20 1314 
08012192066 05/01/09 LA FUENTE SALON DE EVENTOS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 1,165.61 1314 
09012213663 05/03/10 LA HERRADURA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2009 247.39 1294 
08012207718 05/01/09 LA MESA LANDSCAPING MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 291.39 1314 
08012188005 05/01/09 LA WEIGHT LOSS CENTER MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 338.84 1294 
07012198485 05/01/08 LADD'S CUSTOM INSTALLATIONS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2007 358.38 1314 
08012198485 05/01/09 LADD'S CUSTOM INSTALLATIONS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 291 .39 1314 
09012198485 05/03/10 LADD'S CUSTOM INSTALLATIONS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2009 247.39 1314 
07012178109 05/01/08 LAS CASITAS VILLAGE APARTMENTS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2007 3,298.42 1294 
07012192110 05/01/08 LAS CHABELAS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2007 325.79 1314 
08012192110 05/01/09 LAS CHABELAS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 291 .39 1314 
08012200624 05/01/09 LEO TAXI CAB MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 291 .39 1314 
11012233375 05/01/12 LG MORTGAGE BANC INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 101.02 1294 
12012233375 05/01/13 LG MORTGAGE BANC INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 182.15 1294 
12012235763 05/01/13 LOLLIPOP CULTURE SHOP MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 182.15 1294 
06012178106 05/01/07 MARKET HISPANIC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2006 416.54 1314 
09012205084 05/03/10 MARQUE HEALTH & FITNESS LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2009 494.79 1294 
10012173737 05/02/11 MASTER'S TOUCH MEMORIAL MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 208.25 1294 
10012213273 05/02/11 MAVERICK UNDERGROUND INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 6,962.26 1314 
11012213273 05/01/12 MAVERICK UNDERGROUND INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 4,308.35 1314 
12012213273 05/01/13 MAVERICK UNDERGROUND INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 1,825.29 1314 
10012207510 05/02/11 MG AUTO DETAIL MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 436.99 1314 
11012207510 05/01/12 MG AUTO DETAIL MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 400.75 1314 
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12012207510 05/01/13 MG AUTO DETAIL MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 364.42 1314 
07012119579 05/01/08 MICRO HELIX INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2007 1,910.86 1314 
08012119579 05/01/09 MICRO HELIX INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 2,934.65 1314 
08012184804 05/01/09 MUTTROPOLIS DOG & CAT BOUTIQUE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 2,494.62 1294 
09012192916 05/03/10 MY BIG FAT GREEK RESTAURANT MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2009 13,164.21 1294 
12012091150 05/01/13 N S C SERVICE CORPORATION MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 65.73 1314 
12012095475 05/01/13 N S C SERVICE CORPORATION MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 9.20 1314 
12012095476 05/01/13 N S C SERVICE CORPORATION MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 35.39 1314 
12012095480 05/01/13 N S C SERVICE CORPORATION MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 11.00 1314 
12012095484 05/01/13 N S C SERVICE CORPORATION MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 24.02 1314 
12012188213 05/01/13 N S C SERVICE CORPORATION MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 9.14 1314 
10012174013 05/02/11 NATIVE IMAGES INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 145.54 1314 
10012213070 05/02/11 NEW BODY TATTOO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 197.92 1294 
09012213365 05/03/10 OSAKE SUSHI & BISTRO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2009 329.10 1294 
11012218298 05/01/12 PAGES IN PROGRESS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 182.23 1294 
11012232326 05/01/12 PANACIS MEDICAL INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 2,157.64 1314 
09012212563 05/03/10 PANCH OS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2009 371 .12 1294 
12012235584 05/01/13 PARASOL PROJECT MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 37.76 1294 
08012195466 05/01/09 PAUL'S B-THERE TOWING MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 55.26 1294 
10012194985 05/02/11 PENNYMAC CORP MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 21 .35 1294 
10012194986 05/02/11 PENNYMAC CORP MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 21 .35 1294 
11012182840 05/01/12 PMS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 91 .71 1294 
11012177276 05/01/12 POOLROCK COM MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 736.68 1314 
12012177276 05/01/13 POOLROCK COM MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 667.27 1314 
12012235600 05/01/13 PRELOVED CHICA CLOTHING BOUTIQUE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 66.47 1314 
09012213683 05/03/10 QUINCEANERA S Y SODAS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2009 266.97 1294 
08012183604 05/01/09 QUIZNO'S MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 695.24 1294 
10012191202 05/02/11 QUIZNOS SUBS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 1,121.51 1294 
11012185924 05/01/12 RANCHO SAN VICENTE PASTIME LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 21.44 1314 
11012234016 05/01/12 RAYMOND JAMES FINANCIAL SERVICES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 201 1 82.69 1294 
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11012232618 05/01/12 RED VELVET CUPCAKERY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 146.01 1314 
12012236051 05/01/13 RELIABLE AUTO SALES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 182.15 1294 
12012119148 05/01/13 RENTAL CENTER OF SOUTHERN AZ MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 207.27 1314 
08012207167 05/01/09 REYNA & ALEJANDRA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 65.20 1294 
08012205266 05/01/09 RILEY CHRIS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 59.60 1294 
08012207170 05/01/09 RILEY CHRIS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 291 .39 1294 
09012190766 05/03/10 ROCK-N-STEEL INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2009 272.90 1314 
10012190766 05/02/11 ROCK-N-STEEL INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 239.10 1314 
11012190766 05/01/12 ROCK-N-STEEL INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 189.40 1314 
10012170309 05/02/11 RWG CONSTRUCTION COMPANY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 436.99 1314 
10012213553 05/02/11 SAGUARO RANCH VISITOR CENTER MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 217.01 1314 
11012213553 05/01/12 SAGUARO RANCH VISITOR CENTER MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 179.71 1314 
10012189347 05/02/11 SCARLETT CATERING MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 44.92 1294 
10012230242 05/02/11 SILVERWIND DESIGNS LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 641.42 1314 
09012213555 05/03/10 SMITH'S INSURANCE AGENCY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2009 494.79 1294 
10012213555 05/02/1 1 SMITH'S INSURANCE AGENCY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 436.99 1294 
08012198507 05/01/09 SOUTHWEST INSEALATORS LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 1,629.46 1314 
08012198521 05/01/09 SOUTHWEST PETROGRAPHIC SPEC. MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 59.60 1294 
09012198521 05/03/10 SOUTHWEST PETROGRAPHIC SPEC. MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2009 544.32 1294 
10012198521 05/02/11 SOUTHWEST PETROGRAPHIC SPEC. MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 480.71 1294 
11012198521 05/01/12 SOUTHWEST PETROGRAPHIC SPEC. MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 440.82 1294 
12012198521 05/01/13 SOUTHWEST PETROGRAPHIC SPEC. MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 400.84 1294 
10012212636 05/02/11 SPOTLIGHTS GRILL MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 1,264.38 1294 
10012231945 05/02/11 STERLING CAPITAL MGMT LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 77.47 1294 
11012231945 05/01/12 STERLING CAPITAL MGMT LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 201 1 73.79 1294 
10012230835 05/02/11 SUN'S SHOES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 655.49 1294 
09012212856 05/03/10 SUNTREE RECORDS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2009 152.19 1314 
10012212856 05/02/11 SUNTREE RECORDS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 218.46 1314 
07012191446 05/01/08 SUPERIOR WOOD CRAFT MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2007 143.29 1294 
10012119393 05/02/11 SWEET CANDY LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 876.54 1294 
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07012191469 05/01/08 T & A TRUCK LEASING LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2007 325.79 1294 
08012191469 05/01/09 T & A TRUCK LEASING LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 291.39 1294 
07012191470 05/01/08 T & B AUTO REPAIR MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2007 350.94 1314 
08012191470 05/01/09 T & B AUTO REPAIR MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 318.68 1314 
07012174920 05/01/08 TAYLOR JODI LYNN MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2007 146.35 1294 
08012174920 05/01/09 TAYLOR JODI LYNN MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 181 .29 1294 
09012174920 05/03/10 TAYLOR JODI LYNN MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2009 170.25 1294 
12012204991 05/01/13 TGE THE GREEN ENVIRONMENT MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 321.44 1314 
12012097211 05/01/13 TIBURON DIAGNOSTIC LABORATORY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 2,550.75 1314 
12012236680 05/01/13 TIME ZONE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 728.80 1314 
11012233018 05/01/12 TINGON XPRESS AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 601 .14 1314 
12012191214 05/01/13 TOTAL SLEEP DIAGNOSTICS INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 141.08 1314 
07012197587 05/01/08 TUCSON ACCESS CONTROL AND MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2007 638.54 1314 
11012183011 05/01/12 TUCSON FURNITURE MART MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 1,001 .85 1314 
12012183011 05/01/13 TUCSON FURNITURE MART MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 910.98 1314 
11012234543 05/01/12 TUCSON RACEWAY PARK MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 608.88 1294 
11012233408 05/01/12 TW THOMPSON & ASSOC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 180.73 1314 
12012235851 05/01/13 UNIQUE EUROPEAN AUTOMOTIVE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 231.85 1294 
11012217996 05/01/12 VALUE CARD A LLIANCE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 400.75 1294 
12012217996 05/01/13 VALUE CARD ALLIANCE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 364.42 1294 
08012191098 05/01/09 VISIONS HOME IMPROVEMENT MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 59.60 1294 
08012198778 05/01/13 VISIONS HOME IMPROVEMENT MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2008 291.39 1294 
12012170136 05/01/13 WALDEN BOOKS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 1,763.50 1314 
10012016928 05/02/11 WANAMAKER WEST MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2010 226.64 1294 
11012016928 05/01/12 WANAMAKER WEST MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 207.84 1294 
11012218066 05/01/12 WHITE GORILLA T HE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 78.99 1294 
11012232640 05/01/12 W ILDCAT WEBWORK MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2011 200.36 1314 
12012232640 05/01/13 WILDCAT WEBWORK MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2012 182.15 1314 

Page 10 of 22 



PIMA COUNTY TREASURER 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2013-003 
PURSUANT TO A.R.S. 42-19118 

Delinquency 
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Subtotal - Business Property 258,536.56 

Total- Mobile Home & Business Property 266,753.50 
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PIMA COUNTY TREASURER 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2013-003 
PURSUANT TO A.R.S. 42-19118 

Delinquency 

FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
MEETING OF: September 3, 2013 

Clear~nce Deputy 
Reference # Date Owner Legal / Property Des<;_rj j:)tion _ Tax_1~a~ __ Af!l9~Qt_ B9<ige # 

Subtotal -Business Property 

Total- Mobile Home & Business Property 

AFFIDAVIT 

The Treasurer of Pima County, issued warrants, in accordance with A.R.S. 42-19108, on the unsecured personal 

property listed above. The properties and the persons owning the properties or his successors or 

assigns have not been locat~er Jborough investigations by my department, 

- ty, issue this affidavit. 

~ 
ger, Civil Enforcement Section 

. Dupnik, Sheriff of Pima County 
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Total 
Delinquency Clearance 
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07011147086 05/01/08 ALLEN ELLEN A 66 MONAARCH 56102868 28.92 27.38 0.00 56.30 
08011147086 05/01/09 ALLEN ELLEN A 66 MONAARCH 56102868 28.97 22.79 0.00 51 .76 
10011136410 05/02/11 BAVERELEN MICHAEL 1964 PONTIAC CHIEF PC1133 29.63 13.83 1.32 44.78 
11011136410 05/01/12 BAVERELEN MICHAEL 1964 PONTIAC CHIEF PC1133 34.12 10.46 1.32 45.90 
12011136410 05/01/13 BAVERELEN MICHAEL 1964 PONTIAC CHIEF PC1133 29.35 4.30 1.10 34.75 
10011 150877 05/02/11 BLACK WILLIAM D 1973 BROOKWOOD 19GCS0871 54.80 25.57 0.00 80.37 
11011150877 05/01/12 BLACK WILLIAM D 1973 BROOKWOOD 19GCS0871 57.98 17.78 0.00 75.76 
12011150877 05/01/13 BLACK WILLIAM D 1973 BROOKWOOD 19GCS0871 49.11 7.20 0.00 56.31 
09011160381 05/03/10 BOSSEMEYER PATRICIA L 1972 DEROSE B29884 29.30 18.36 0.00 47.66 
10011160381 05/02/1 1 BOSSEMEYER PATRICIA L 1972 DEROSE B29884 23.32 10.88 0.00 34.20 
11011160381 05/01/12 BOSSEMEYER PATRICIA L 1972 DEROSE B29884 23.23 7.12 0.00 30.35 
12011160381 05/01/13 BOSSEMEYER PATRICIA L 1972 DEROSE B29884 21 .55 3.16 0.00 24.71 
0901 1156621 05/03/10 FOXALL LARRY RAY 1971 HILLO HCPA6272JJS25529 28.24 17.70 0.00 45.94 
10011156621 05/02/11 FOXALL LARRY RAY 1971 HILLO HCPA6272JJS25529 27.36 12.77 0.00 40.13 
11011156621 05/01/12 FOXALL LARRY RAY 1971 HILLO HCPA6272JJS25529 28.29 8.68 0.00 36.97 
12011156621 05/01/13 FOXALL LARRY RAY 1971 HILLO HCPA6272JJS25529 22.42 3.29 0.00 25.71 
11011134351 05/01/12 GASTELUM MAGDELINA 1981 AMERICAN KSDH08A09B27721A 157.61 42.03 0.00 199.64 
10011221779 05/02/11 GLEN EMINETH 1979 MONTCLAIR 11 07** 100.49 42.88 0.00 143.37 
11011221779 05/01/12 GLEN EMINETH 1979 MONTCLAIR 11 07** 97.03 29.76 0.00 126.79 
12011221779 05/01/13 GLEN EMINETH 1979 MONTCLAIR 11 07** 92.1 7 13.52 0.00 105.69 
11011234707 05/01/12 HASTINGS JIMMY LYNN 1969 ROADRUNNER 208317TS 8.96 2.75 0.00 11.71 
12011234707 05/01/13 HASTINGS JIMMY LYNN 1970 ROADRUNNER 208317TS 9.21 1.35 0.00 10.56 
11011136897 05/01/12 HERNANDEZ ALFONSO G 1969 SPORTCRAFT 2658 46.63 14.30 1.80 62.73 
12011136897 05/01/13 HERNANDEZ ALFONSO G 1969 SPORTCRAFT 2658 37.40 5.49 1.50 44.39 
08011155245 05/01/09 IRVIN MIKE 1971 ADACEMY FCPA6285DKS27634 33.73 26.53 1.55 61.81 
09011155245 05/03/10 IRVIN MIKE 1971 ADACEMY FCPA6285DKS27634 33.1 1 20.75 1.55 55.41 
1101 1233776 05/01/12 JAMES TOM 1994 TV 4EZTS3227RS013660 74.92 22.98 0.00 97.90 
1201 1233776 05/01/13 JAMES TOM 1994 TV 4EZTS3227RS013660 77.47 11.36 0.00 88.83 
11011154435 05/01/12 KLEINER KATHY 1973 ARTLINE 64143753AL 68.00 20.85 0.00 88.85 
09011145901 05/03/10 KLING LEVI W 1977 HOMETTE 03767414K 154.59 90.69 0.00 245.28 
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10011145901 05/02/11 KLING LEVI W 1978 HOMETTE 03767414K 139.53 59.53 0.00 199.06 
11011145901 05/01/12 KLING LEVI W 1979 HOMETTE 03767414K 146.38 39.03 0.00 185.41 
12011145901 05/01/13 KLING LEVI W 1980 HOMETTE 03767414K 119.66 12.77 0.00 132.43 
09011131361 05/03/10 MJJC CORP 1982 LAMPLIGHTER 103940 127.61 74.87 5.04 207.52 
10011131361 05/02/11 MJJC CORP 1982 LAMPLIGHTER 103940 83.09 29.66 4.37 117.12 
11011131361 05/01/12 MJJC CORP 1982 LAMPLIGHTER 103940 137.40 36.64 4.24 178.28 
08011127646 05/01/09 NOT A VAl LABLE 98 OAKWOOD HOC015F02503A&B 400.91 299.35 0.00 700.26 
09011156519 05/03/10 PORTFOLIO GROUP 1971 SKYLINE CKSCS11811 53.63 33.61 0.00 87.24 
09011156520 05/03/10 PORTFOLIO GROUP 1962 DETRO ITER FB553F1 OSDDK6111 61 .39 38.47 0.00 99.86 
09011156522 05/03/10 PORTFOLIO GROUP 1973 KIRKWOOD GBS2601295 71.45 44.78 0.00 116.23 
09011156523 05/03/10 PORTFOLIO GROUP 1976 AMERICAN GF0801 06 167.14 98.05 0.00 265.19 
09011156538 05/03/10 PORTFOLIO GROUP 1980 MANATEE 0901063100D 115.90 68.00 0.00 183.90 
09011156539 05/03/10 PORTFOLIO GROUP 1980 MANATEE 0901063112D 115.90 68.00 0.00 183.90 
09011156540 05/03/10 PORTFOLIO GROUP 1980 MANATEE 0901063113D 115.90 68.00 0.00 183.90 
09011156544 05/03/10 PORTFOLIO GROUP 1980 MANATEE 0901063117D 115.90 68.00 0.00 183.90 
09011156546 05/03/10 PORTFOLIO GROUP 1980 MANA TEE 0901 063119D 115.90 68.00 0.00 183.90 
10011156523 05/02/1 1 PORTFOLIO GROUP 1976 AMERICAN GF0801 06 75.07 29.03 0.00 104.10 
10011156538 05/02/11 PORTFOLIO GROUP 1980 MANATEE 0901063100D 52.80 20.42 0.00 73.22 
10011156539 05/02/11 PORTFOLIO GROUP 1980 MANATEE 0901063112D 52.80 20.42 0.00 73.22 
10011156540 05/02/11 PORTFOLIO GROUP 1980 MANATEE 0901063113D 52.80 20.42 0.00 73.22 
10011156544 05/02/11 PORTFOLIO GROUP 1980 MANATEE 0901063117D 52.80 20.42 0.00 73.22 
10011 156546 05/02/11 PORTFOLIO GROUP 1980 MANATEE 0901063119D 52.80 20.42 0.00 73.22 
07011190029 05/01/08 VEJAR JOSE R OR DEL SOCORRO MARIA 95 ROSEWOOD R35531244 466.36 422.83 0.00 889.19 
10011231680 05/02/11 WEBB DANIEL 2004 WEEKE 5HRFF30314C003256 303.99 129.70 13.51 447.20 
11011231680 05/01/12 WEBB DANIEL 2004 WEEKE 5HRFF30314C003256 342.18 91 .25 13.20 446.63 
12011231680 05/01/13 WEBB DANIEL 2004 WEEKE 5HRFF30314C003256 291 .34 31 .07 10.87 333.28 
10011232034 05/02/11 WISENER OTTO 1999 MONAC 4K0111 H26X3999680 96.53 45.05 0.00 141 .58 
11011232034 05/01/12 WISENER OTTO 1999 MONAC 4K0111 H26X3999680 92.01 28.22 0.00 120.23 
12011232034 05/01/13 WISENER OTTO 1999 MONAC 4K0111 H26X3999680 74.97 11 .00 0.00 85.97 
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11 012232228 05/01/12 2 BAR 0 COUNTRY STORE 
12012232228 05/01/13 2 BAR 0 COUNTRY STORE 

FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
MEETING OF: September 3, 2013 

Leg_al / Property _l:)~sc:;f"iption 

Subtotal - Mobile Home 

MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 

12012235637 05/01/13 2ND TO NONE BARBERSHOP & SALON LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
10012230727 05/02/11 5 DOLLAR STORE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
09012204480 05/03/10 99C SUPER STORE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
11012233327 05/01/12 A & D AUTOMOTIE REPAIR INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
07012188830 05/01/08 A & M BAIL BONDS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
08012188830 05/01 /09 A & M BAIL BONDS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
11012232920 05/01 /12 A PRO RESTORATION MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
10012217747 05/02/11 A1 AUTO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
11012233820 05/01/12 ABSOLUTE AUTO GLASS LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
11012177167 05/01/12 ACACIA AT ST PHILLLIPS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
06012183124 05/01/07 ADKINS STEEL FABRICATION MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
07012183124 05/01/08 ADKINS STEEL FABRICATION MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
08012183124 05/01/09 ADKINS STEEL FABRICATION MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
09012183124 05/03/10 ADKINS STEEL FABRICATION MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
10012183124 05/02/11 ADKINS STEEL FABRICATION MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
11012183124 05/01/12 ADKINS STEEL FABRICATION MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
12012183124 05/01/13 ADKINS STEEL FABRICATION MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
12012236326 05/01/13 ADOBO ISLAND LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
10012231927 05/02/11 ADRENALINE TATIOO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
11012231927 05/01/12 ADRENALINE TATTOO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
10012212996 05/02/11 ADSPEC PRO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
11012212996 05/01/12 ADSPEC PRO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
11012234038 05/01/12 ALEX TIRE SHOP MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
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Total 
Clearance 

Tax Interest Fees Amount 

5,602.05 2,553.52 61 .37 8,216.94 

158.18 42.18 0.00 200.36 
164.59 17.56 0.00 182.15 
299.37 31.93 0.00 331 .30 
97.33 45.42 0.00 142.75 

311.84 182.95 0.00 494.79 
316.38 84.37 0.00 400.75 
68.34 64.70 0.00 133.04 
60.67 47.73 0.00 108.40 

316.38 84.37 0.00 400.75 
306.30 130.69 0.00 436.99 
316.38 84.37 0.00 400.75 

1,959.82 522.62 0.00 2,482.44 
209.06 223.00 0.00 432.06 
198.22 179.72 0.00 377.94 
179.90 134.32 0.00 314.22 
170.99 100.31 0.00 271 .30 
161 .03 68.71 0.00 229.74 
147.14 39.24 0.00 186.38 
169.25 18.05 0.00 187.30 
329.29 35.13 0.00 364.42 
540.33 230.54 0.00 770.87 
604.81 161 .28 0.00 766.09 

15.36 7.17 0.00 22.53 
15.80 4.85 0.00 20.65 

632.44 168.65 0.00 801 .09 



PIMA COUNTY TREASURER FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2013-003 MEETING OF: September 3, 2013 
PURSUANT TO A.R.S. 42-19118 

Total 
Delinquency Clearance 

Reference# Date Owner Legal/ Property Description Tax Interest Fees Amount 

09012213527 05/03/10 ALL IN STITCHES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 311.84 182.95 0.00 494.79 
12012234045 05/01/13 ALTERNATIVE ENERGY SYSTEM MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 14.94 2.19 0.00 17.13 
11012233325 05/01/12 AMADA'S HAIR STUDIO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 316.38 84.37 0.00 400.75 
12012233325 05/01/13 AMADA'S HAIR STUDIO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 329.29 35.13 0.00 364.42 
06012173453 05/01/07 AMERICA BUlL T COMMUNITIES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 6,598.66 6,774.62 0.00 13,373.28 
07012173453 05/01/08 AMERICA BUlL T COMMUNITIES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 16,027.02 14,531.16 0.00 30,558.18 
08012173453 05/01/09 AMERICA BUlL T COMMUNITIES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 15,800.39 11,797.62 0.00 27,598.01 
09012173453 05/03/10 AMERICA BUlL T COMMUNITIES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 12,638.05 7,414.33 0.00 20,052.38 
12012236683 05/01/13 AMERICAN FAMILY INS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 329.29 35.13 0.00 364.42 
10012217714 05/02/11 AMERICAN FAMILY INSURANCE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 321.78 137.29 0.00 459.07 
11012217714 05/01/12 AMERICAN FAMILY INSURANCE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 316.24 84.33 0.00 400.57 
12012217714 05/01/13 AMERICAN FAMILY INSURANCE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 307.22 32.77 0.00 339.99 
07012183269 05/01/08 ANAHEIM TILE & STONE INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 170.87 154.92 0.00 325.79 
08012183269 05/01/09 ANAHEIM TILE & STONE INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 151.68 113.25 0.00 264.93 
10012166790 05/02/11 ARIZONA HONDA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 8,069.93 3,443.17 0.00 11,513.10 
05012181252 05/01/06 ARLINGTON INVESTMENTS INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 49.45 62.64 0.00 112.09 
08012190953 05/01/09 ATE SUPPORT INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 151 .68 113.25 0.00 264.93 
09012182482 05/03/10 ATKINSON MILLWRIGHTS LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 144.63 84.85 0.00 229.48 
10012182482 05/02/11 ATKINSON MILLWRIGHTS LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 142.10 60.63 0.00 202.73 
11012182482 05/01/12 ATKINSON MILLWRIGHTS LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 145.39 38.77 0.00 184.16 
12012182482 05/01/13 ATKINSON MILLWRIGHTS LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 150.68 16.07 0.00 166.75 
10012217638 05/02/11 BARGAIN COTTAGE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 153.13 65.33 0.00 218.46 
09012212934 05/03/10 BBZ APPLIANCE REPAIR MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 15.57 9.76 0.00 25.33 
10012212934 05/02/11 BBZ APPLIANCE REPAIR MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 15.36 7.17 0.00 22.53 
11012212934 05/01/12 BBZ APPLIANCE REPAIR MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 94.90 29.10 0.00 124.00 
12012235367 05/01/13 BELLA VITA PIZZERIA LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 668.63 71.32 0.00 739.95 
11012233519 05/01/12 BIG BOUNCE JUMPING CASTLES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 316.38 84.37 0.00 400.75 
12012235624 05/01/13 BRAD BAYERN ENTERPRISES LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 150.68 16.07 0.00 166.75 
12012197267 05/01/13 BRIGHTEN YOUR LIFE HOUSE CLEANING MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 98.76 14.48 0.00 113.24 
08012204930 05/01/09 BURKDELLE CONTRACTORS LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 154.68 115.49 0.00 270.17 
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11012198526 05/01/12 CARDIOSOM OF TUCSON MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 12,751 .26 3,400.33 0.00 16,151.59 
12012198526 05/01/13 CARDIOSOM OF TUCSON MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 16,591.40 1,769.75 0.00 18,361.15 
08012192276 05/01/09 CASAS TUCSON REALTY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 100.10 74.74 0.00 174.84 
09012192276 05/03/10 CASAS TUCSON REALTY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 93.56 58.63 0.00 152.19 
10012192276 05/02/11 CASAS TUCSON REALTY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 91 .90 42.89 0.00 134.79 
11012192276 05/01/1 2 CASAS TUCSON REALTY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 94.90 29.10 0.00 124.00 
12012192276 05/01/1 3 CASAS TUCSON REALTY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 98.76 14.48 0.00 113.24 
1201223551 1 05/01/1 3 CHALK MECHANICAL LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 658.56 70.24 0.00 728.80 
12012236216 05/01/1 3 CHECK IT OUT HAMBURGERS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 767.99 81 .92 0.00 849.91 
08012192441 05/01 /09 CHILE CON SOL MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 606.65 428.70 0.00 1,035.35 
09012192441 05/03/10 CHILE CON SOL MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 1,247.46 731 .84 0.00 1,979.30 
08012207029 05/01/09 CLASS A ROOF SYSTEMS INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 264.07 197.17 0.00 461 .24 
09012207029 05/03/10 CLASS A ROOF SYSTEMS INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 276.53 162.23 0.00 438.76 
09012166102 05/03/10 COMMUNITY CHURCH FOR POSITIVE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 43.49 27.25 0.00 70.74 
11012198837 05/01/12 COMPANION ANIMAL CLINIC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 54.64 12.39 0.00 67.03 
10012230831 05/02/11 CORE DESIGN & SCREEN PRINTING MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 277.50 118.40 0.00 395.90 
10012230832 05/02/11 CORE DESIGN & SCREEN PRINTING MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 306.30 130.69 0.00 436.99 
08012193043 05/01/09 CORY'S ARTS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 126.88 94.74 0.00 221.62 
10012230828 05/02/11 COZZOLIS PIZZARIA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 416.26 177.61 0.00 593.87 
11012230828 05/01/12 COZZOLIS PIZZARIA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 423.60 112.96 0.00 536.56 
12012230828 05/01/13 COZZOLIS PIZZARIA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 580.90 61 .96 0.00 642.86 
08012193077 05/01/09 CRAFTSMAN ART & FRAME MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 154.68 115.49 0.00 270.17 
10012068174 05/02/11 CREATIVE LINES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 125.59 53.59 0.00 179.18 
11012068174 05/01/12 CREATIVE LINES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 129.70 34.59 0.00 164.29 
12012068174 05/01/1 3 CREATIVE LINES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 134.97 14.40 0.00 149.37 
07012193138 05/01/08 CUSTOM INSTALLATION FLOOR MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 37.59 35.59 0.00 73.18 
08012193138 05/01/09 CUSTOM INSTALLATION FLOOR MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 33.36 26.24 0.00 59.60 
09012193138 05/03/10 CUSTOM INSTALLATION FLOOR MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 31 .21 19.56 0.00 50.77 
10012193138 05/02/11 CUSTOM INSTALLATION FLOOR MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 30.63 14.29 0.00 44.92 
11 012075851 05/01/12 DESERT GLEN INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 1,664.60 443.89 0.00 2,108.49 
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12012075851 05/01/13 DESERT GLEN INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 1,213.67 129.46 0.00 1,343.13 
10012177323 05/02/11 DESERT SURFACES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 556.94 237.63 0.00 794.57 
11012177323 05/01/12 DESERT SURFACES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 632.72 168.73 0.00 801.45 
12012177323 05/01/13 DESERT SURFACES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 658.56 70.24 0.00 728.80 
12012235243 05/01/13 DESERT SURFACES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 298.35 31 .82 0.00 330.17 
08012182613 05/01/09 DIAMANTE FENCE GROUP LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 303.34 226.49 0.00 529.83 
100121111798 05/02/11 DIGIPOST BUSINESS MAILING SVC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 41 .52 19.38 0.00 60.90 
12012236705 05/01/13 EIGHT THOUSAND PASSION MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 329.29 35.13 0.00 364.42 
09012212276 05/03/10 EL MERCADO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 218.31 128.08 0.00 346.39 
09012213537 05/03/10 ERIC CHENEY AGENCY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 311.84 182.95 0.00 494.79 
07012012480 05/01/08 FIBER INDUSTRIES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 167.48 145.15 0.00 312.63 
08012012480 05/01/09 FIBER INDUSTRIES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 303.69 226.76 0.00 530.45 
08012192702 05/01/09 G & J CLEANING SERVICES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 34.28 26.97 0.00 61.25 
07012183631 05/01/08 G I DESIGN BUILD LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 170.87 154.92 0.00 325.79 
08012183631 05/01/09 G I DESIGN BUILD LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 148.23 110.68 0.00 258.91 
10012199390 05/02/11 GARDEN CREATIONS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 127.70 54.49 0.00 182.19 
11012199390 05/01/12 GARDEN CREATIONS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 116.76 31.13 0.00 147.89 
12012199390 05/01/13 GARDEN CREATIONS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 131.28 14.01 0.00 145.29 
11012232434 05/01/12 GENESIS DRYWALL LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 203.52 54.28 0.00 257.80 
08012175564 05/01/09 GILA CONTRACTORS DEVELOPERS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 212.33 158.54 0.00 370.87 
11012232989 05/01/12 GOLF BROTHERS LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 15.80 4.85 0.00 20.65 
09012213997 05/03/10 GS BARBER SHOP MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 168.26 98.71 0.00 266.97 
12012234928 05/01/13 HARDCORE 1 01 MX GEAR MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 1,730.92 184.63 0.00 1,915.55 
08012205166 05/01/09 HENDERSON PHOTOGRAPHY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 155.35 116.00 0.00 271 .35 
07012198982 05/01/08 HOLLY DAVIS-SMITH MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 83.73 79.26 0.00 162.99 
08012198982 05/01/09 HOLLY DAVIS-SMITH MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 72.69 57.18 0.00 129.87 
10012183136 05/02/11 IGLESIA EVANGELICA EL BUEN MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 153.13 65.33 0.00 218.46 
11012183136 05/01 /12 IGLESIA EVANGELICA EL BUEN MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 158.18 42.18 0.00 200.36 
12012183136 05/01 /13 IGLESIA EVANGELICA EL BUEN MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 164.59 17.56 0.00 182.15 
12012236267 05/01/13 INTERNATIONAL MOTORS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 153.55 16.38 0.00 169.93 

Page 17 of 22 



PIMA COUNTY TREASURER FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2013-003 
PURSUANT TO A.R.S. 42-19118 

MEETING OF: September 3, 2013 

Total 
Delinquency Clearance 

Reference# Date Owner Legal/ Property Description Tax Interest Fees Amount 

08012206421 05/01/09 JAI THAI MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 333.67 249.14 0.00 582.81 
05012174409 05/01/06 JAYKORINVESTMENTS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 225.49 276.60 0.00 502.09 
08012207071 05/01/09 JV CUSTOM SPECIALIST MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 37.71 29.67 0.00 67.38 
11012232923 05/01/12 K & A LIVESTOCK FEED & PET SUPPLY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 368.81 98.35 0.00 467.16 
06012002864 05/01/07 KELLEY REALTY INCORPORATED MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 213.27 227.48 0.00 440.75 
07012002864 05/01/08 KELLEY REALTY INCORPORATED MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 199.20 180.61 0.00 379.81 
08012002864 05/01/09 KELLEY REALTY INCORPORATED MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 179.02 133.66 0.00 312.68 
07012192066 05/01/08 LA FUENTE SALON DE EVENTOS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 683.50 619.70 0.00 1,303.20 
08012192066 05/01/09 LA FUENTE SALON DE EVENTOS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 667.33 498.28 0.00 1,165.61 
09012213663 05/03/10 LA HERRADURA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 155.92 91 .47 0.00 247.39 
08012207718 05/01/09 LA MESA LANDSCAPING MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 166.83 124.56 0.00 291.39 
08012188005 05/01/09 LA WEIGHT LOSS CENTER MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 193.99 144.85 0.00 338.84 
07012198485 05/01/08 LADD'S CUSTOM INSTALLATIONS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 187.96 170.42 0.00 358.38 
08012198485 05/01/09 LADD'S CUSTOM INSTALLATIONS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 166.83 124.56 0.00 291.39 
09012198485 05/03/10 LADD'S CUSTOM INSTALLATIONS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 155.92 91.47 0.00 247.39 
07012178109 05/01/08 LAS CASITAS VILLAGE APARTMENTS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 1,729.94 1,568.48 0.00 3,298.42 
07012192110 05/01/08 LAS CHABELAS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 170.87 154.92 0.00 325.79 
08012192110 05/01/09 LAS CHABELAS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 166.83 124.56 0.00 291 .39 
08012200624 05/01/09 LEO TAXI CAB MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 166.83 124.56 0.00 291 .39 
11012233375 05/01/12 LG MORTGAGE BANC INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 82.25 18.77 0.00 101.02 
12012233375 05/01/13 LG MORTGAGE BANC INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 164.59 17.56 0.00 182.15 
12012235763 05/01/13 LOLLIPOP CULTURE SHOP MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 164.59 17.56 0.00 182.15 
06012178106 05/01/07 MARKET HISPANIC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 201 .55 214.99 0.00 416.54 
09012205084 05/03/10 MARQUE HEALTH & FITNESS LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 311 .84 182.95 0.00 494.79 
10012173737 05/02/11 MASTER'S TOUCH MEMORIAL MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 150.18 58.07 0.00 208.25 
10012213273 05/02/11 MAVERICK UNDERGROUND INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 4,880.09 2,082.17 0.00 6,962.26 
11012213273 05/01/12 MAVERICK UNDERGROUND INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 3,401 .33 907.02 0.00 4,308.35 
12012213273 05/01/13 MAVERICK UNDERGROUND INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 1,649.36 175.93 0.00 1,825.29 
10012207510 05/02/11 MG AUTO DETAIL MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 306.30 130.69 0.00 436.99 
11012207510 05/01/12 MG AUTO DETAIL MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 316.38 84.37 0.00 400.75 
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12012207510 05/01/13 MG AUTO DETAIL MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 329.29 35.13 0.00 364.42 
07012119579 05/01/08 MICRO HELIX INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 1,002.20 908.66 0.00 1,910.86 
08012119579 05/01/09 MICRO HELIX INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 1,680.14 1,254.51 0.00 2,934.65 
08012184804 05/01/09 MUTTROPOLIS DOG & CAT BOUTIQUE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 1,461 .69 1,032.93 0.00 2,494.62 
09012192916 05/03/10 MY BIG FAT GREEK RESTAURANT MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 8,296.77 4,867.44 0.00 13,164.21 
12012091150 05/01/13 N S C SERVICE CORPORATION MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 57.32 8.41 0.00 65.73 
12012095475 05/01/13 N S C SERVICE CORPORATION MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 8.02 1.18 0.00 9.20 
12012095476 05/01/13 N S C SERVICE CORPORATION MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 30.86 4.53 0.00 35.39 
12012095480 05/01/13 N S C SERVICE CORPORATION MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 9.59 1.41 0.00 11.00 
12012095484 05/01/13 N S C SERVICE CORPORATION MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 20.95 3.07 0.00 24.02 
12012188213 05/01/13 N S C SERVICE CORPORATION MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 7.97 1.17 0.00 9.14 
10012174013 05/02/11 NATIVE IMAGES INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 99.23 46.31 0.00 145.54 
10012213070 05/02/11 NEW BODY TATTOO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 138.73 59.19 0.00 197.92 
09012213365 05/03/10 OSAKE SUSHI & BISTRO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 207.42 121 .68 0.00 329.10 
11012218298 05/01/12 PAGES IN PROGRESS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 143.87 38.36 0.00 182.23 
11012232326 05/01/12 PANACIS MEDICAL INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 1,703.40 454.24 0.00 2,157.64 
09012212563 05/03/10 PANCH OS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 233.90 137.22 0.00 371 .12 
12012235584 05/01/13 PARASOL PROJECT MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 32.93 4.83 0.00 37.76 
08012195466 05/01/09 PAUL'S 8-THERE TOWING MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 30.93 24.33 0.00 55.26 
10012194985 05/02/11 PENNYMAC CORP MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 14.56 6.79 0.00 21.35 
10012194986 05/02/11 PENNYMAC CORP MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 14.56 6.79 0.00 21.35 
11012182840 05/01/12 PMS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 74.76 16.95 0.00 91.71 
11012177276 05/01/12 POOLROCK COM MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 581 .59 155.09 0.00 736.68 
12012177276 05/01/13 POOLROCK COM MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 602.95 64.32 0.00 667.27 
12012235600 05/01/13 PRELOVED CHICA CLOTHING BOUTIQUE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 57.97 8.50 0.00 66.47 
09012213683 05/03/10 QUINCEANERA S Y SODAS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 168.26 98.71 0.00 266.97 
08012183604 05/01/09 QUIZNO'S MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 398.04 297.20 0.00 695.24 
10012191202 05/02/11 QUIZNOS SUBS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 808.27 313.24 0.00 1,121.51 
11012185924 05/01/12 RANCHO SAN VICENTE PASTIME LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 16.41 5.03 0.00 21.44 
11012234016 05/01 /12 RAYMOND JAMES FINANCIAL SERVICES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 63.28 19.41 0.00 82.69 
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11012232618 05/01/12 RED VEL VET CUPCAKERY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 115.27 30.74 0.00 146.01 
12012236051 05/01/13 RELIABLE AUTO SALES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 164.59 17.56 0.00 182.15 
12012119148 05/01/13 RENTAL CENTER OF SOUTHERN Al MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 187.29 19.98 0.00 207.27 
08012207167 05/01/09 REYNA & ALEJANDRA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 36.49 28.71 0.00 65.20 
08012205266 05/01/09 RILEY CHRIS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 33.36 26.24 0.00 59.60 
08012207170 05/01/09 RILEY CHRIS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 166.83 124.56 0.00 291 .39 
09012190766 05/03/10 ROCK-N-STEEL INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 172.00 100.90 0.00 272.90 
10012190766 05/02/11 ROCK-N-STEEL INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 167.59 71 .51 0.00 239.10 
11012190766 05/01/12 ROCK-N-STEEL INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 149.52 39.88 0.00 189.40 
10012170309 05/02/11 RWG CONSTRUCTION COMPANY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 306.30 130.69 0.00 436.99 
10012213553 05/02/11 SAGUARO RANCH VISITOR CENTER MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 152.11 64.90 0.00 217.01 
11012213553 05/01/12 SAGUARO RANCH VISITOR CENTER MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 141.88 37.83 0.00 179.71 
10012189347 05/02/11 SCARLETI CATERING MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 30.63 14.29 0.00 44.92 
10012230242 05/02/11 SILVERWIND DESIGNS LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 449.59 191 .83 0.00 641 .42 
09012213555 05/03/10 SMITH'S INSURANCE AGENCY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 311 .84 182.95 0.00 494.79 
10012213555 05/02/11 SMITH'S INSURANCE AGENCY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 306.30 130.69 0.00 436.99 
08012198507 05/01/09 SOUTHWEST INSEALATORS LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 954.76 674.70 0.00 1,629.46 
08012198521 05/01/09 SOUTHWEST PETROGRAPHIC SPEC. MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 33.36 26.24 0.00 59.60 
09012198521 05/03/10 SOUTHWEST PETROGRAPHIC SPEC. MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 343.06 201.26 0.00 544.32 
10012198521 05/02/11 SOUTHWEST PETROGRAPHIC SPEC. MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 336.95 143.76 0.00 480.71 
11012198521 05/01/12 SOUTHWEST PETROGRAPHIC SPEC. MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 348.02 92.80 0.00 440.82 
12012198521 05/01/13 SOUTHWEST PETROGRAPHIC SPEC. MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 362.21 38.63 0.00 400.84 
10012212636 05/02/11 SPOTLIGHTS GRILL MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 886.25 378.13 0.00 1,264.38 
10012231945 05/02/11 STERLING CAPITAL MGMT LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 52.82 24.65 0.00 77.47 
11012231945 05/01/12 STERLING CAPITAL MGMT LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 56.47 17.32 0.00 73.79 
10012230835 05/02/11 SUN'S SHOES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 459.45 196.04 0.00 655.49 
09012212856 05/03/10 SUNTREE RECORDS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 93.56 58.63 0.00 152.19 
10012212856 05/02/11 SUNTREE RECORDS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 153.13 65.33 0.00 218.46 
07012191446 05/01/08 SUPERIOR WOOD CRAFT MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 73.61 69.68 0.00 143.29 
10012119393 05/02/11 SWEET CANDY LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 614.40 262.14 0.00 876.54 
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07012191469 05/01/08 T & A TRUCK LEASING LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 170.87 154.92 0.00 325.79 
08012191469 05/01/09 T & A TRUCK LEASING LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 166.83 124.56 0.00 291.39 
07012191470 05/01/08 T & B AUTO REPAIR MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 184.06 166.88 0.00 350.94 
08012191470 05/01/09 T & B AUTO REPAIR MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 182.45 136.23 0.00 318.68 
07012174920 05/01/08 TAYLOR JODI LYNN MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 75.18 71.17 0.00 146.35 
08012174920 05/01/09 TAYLOR JODI LYNN MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 103.79 77.50 0.00 181 .29 
09012174920 05/03/10 TAYLOR JODI LYNN MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 107.30 62.95 0.00 170.25 
12012204991 05/01/13 TGE THE GREEN ENVIRONMENT MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 290.46 30.98 0.00 321 .44 
12012097211 05/01/13 TIBURON DIAGNOSTIC LABORATORY MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2,304.89 245.86 0.00 2,550.75 
12012236680 05/01/13 TIME ZONE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 658.56 70.24 0.00 728.80 
11012233018 05/01/12 TINGON XPRESS AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 474.58 126.56 0.00 601 .14 
12012191214 05/01/13 TOTAL SLEEP DIAGNOSTICS INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 127.48 13.60 0.00 141 .08 
07012197587 05/01/08 TUCSONACCESSCONTROLAND MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 334.90 303.64 0.00 638.54 
11012183011 05/01/12 TUCSON FURNITURE MART MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 790.93 210.92 0.00 1,001.85 
12012183011 05/01/13 TUCSON FURNITURE MART MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 823.17 87.81 0.00 910.98 
11012234543 05/01/12 TUCSON RACEWAY PARK MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 480.69 128.19 0.00 608.88 
11012233408 05/01/12 TW THOMPSON & ASSOC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 142.68 38.05 0.00 180.73 
12012235851 05/01/13 UNIQUE EUROPEAN AUTOMOTIVE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 209.51 22.34 0.00 231 .85 
11012217996 05/01/12 VALUE CARD ALLIANCE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 316.38 84.37 0.00 400.75 
12012217996 05/01/13 VALUE CARD ALLIANCE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 329.29 35.13 0.00 364.42 
08012191098 05/01/09 VISIONS HOME IMPROVEMENT MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 33.36 26.24 0.00 59.60 
08012198778 05/01/13 VISIONS HOME IMPROVEMENT MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 166.83 124.56 0.00 291.39 
12012170136 05/01/13 WALDEN BOOKS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 1,593.52 169.98 0.00 1,763.50 
10012016928 05/02/11 WANAMAKER WEST MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 158.86 67.78 0.00 226.64 
11012016928 05/01/12 WANAMAKER WEST MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 164.08 43.76 0.00 207.84 
11012218066 05/01/12 WHITE GORILLA THE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 60.45 18.54 0.00 78.99 
11012232640 05/01/12 WILDCAT WEBWORK MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 158.18 42.18 0.00 200.36 
12012232640 05/01/13 WILDCAT WEBWORK MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 164.59 17.56 0.00 182.15 
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PIMA COUNTY TREASURER 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2013-003 
PURSUANT TO A.R.S. 42-19118 

Delinquency 
Reference # Date Owner 

FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
MEETING OF: September 3, 2013 

Legal/ Property OescriQtion Tax Interest 

Subtotal- Business Property 173,684.47 84,852.09 

Total 
Clearance 

Fees Amount 

0.00 258,536.56 

Total- Mobile Home & Business Property 179,286.52 87,405.61 61 .37 266,753.50 

AFFIDAVIT 

The Treasurer of Pima County, issued warrants, in accordance with A.R.S. 42-19108, on the unsecured personal 

property listed above. The properties and the persons owning the properties or his successors or 

assigns have not been located. ~thor~gh investigations by my department, 

, issue this affidavit. 

I ~-tq- JJ 
Date 
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